
ACCA Revision (For Dec 2023 Exam) 

No Subject (Paper) Lecturer Date (Day) Time Revision 

1 Corporate & Business Law (LW) Mr. Jeremy Ng 18.11.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-1:00pm Revision 1 

25.11.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-1:00pm Revision 2 

2 Performance Management (PM) Mr. Hoo Sen Kai 4.11.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

5.11.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

18.11.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 5 
Revision 6 

3 Taxation (TX) Mr. Hoo Sen Kai 14.10.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-6:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

28.10.2023 (Sat) 
 

9:00am-6:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

19.11.2023 (Sun) 
 

9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-6:00pm 

Revision 5 
Revision 6 

4 Financial Reporting (FR) Mr. B.H Tan 19.11.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

26.11.2023 (Sun) 9:00am01:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

5 Audit and Assurance (AA) Mr. B.H Tan 18.11.2023 (Sat) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

25.11.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

6 Financial Management (FM) Dr. Chow Kim Tai 7.10.2023 (Sat) 9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

22.10.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

5.11.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 5 
Revision 6 

7 Strategic Business Leader (SBL) Dr. Parmindar 14.10.2023 (Sat) 
 

2:00pm-5:30pm 
6:30pm-10:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

15.10.2023 (Sun) 
 

9:30am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:30pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

28.10.2023 (Sat) 2:00pm-5:30pm 
6:30pm-10:00pm 

Revision 5 
Revision 6 

29.10.2023 (Sun) 9:30am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:30pm 

Revision 7 
Revision 8 

25.11.2023 (Sat) 9:30am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:30pm 

Revision 9 
Revision 10 

8 Strategic Business Reporting 
(SBR) 

Ms. Natalie  19.11.2023 (Sun) 10:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

26.11.2023 (Sun) 10:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

9 Advanced Financial Management  
(AFM) 

Dr. Chow Kim Tai 7.10.2023 (Sat)  
 

9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

14.10.2023 (Sat) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

10 Advanced Taxation (TX) Mr. Hoo Sen Kai 1.10.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-6:00pm 

Revision 1 
Revision 2 

   8.10.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-6:00pm 

Revision 3 
Revision 4 

   15.10.2023 (Sun) 9:00am-1:00pm 
2:00pm-6:00pm 

Revision 5 
Revision 6 

 


